

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 172 OF 2010

SOHAM MAYANKKUMAR VYAS & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 202 of 2010

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 14/05/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh K.Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Huzeefa Ahmadi,Adv.  
Mr. Ejaz Maqbool,Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Banga,Adv.  
Mr. Pardhuman Gohil,Adv.  
Ms. Garima Kapoor,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the last week of July, 2010.

(O.P. Sharma)  
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)  
Court Master